
Sacramento City Basketball League Schedule 

American Division - 2 

2016 – 2017 

 
Parents please pick up your child immediately after the game 

 

 

November 14 (Mon)     November 16 (Wed) 
LAS @ Fortune     LdV @ MLK at LdV 

LdV @ Still      Fortune @ SES 

MLK @ SES       Still @ PS7 

Oak Park @ PS7     Oak Park @ LAS 

  

       

 

November 28 (Mon)     November 30 (Wed) 
PS7 @ LAS      SES @ Oak Park 

SES @ Still      Still @ MLK at Still 

MLK @ Fortune     LAS @ LdV 

LdV @ Oak Park     PS7 @ Fortune 

 

   

 

December 5 (Mon)     December 7 (Wed) 
Fortune @ LdV     MLK @ Oak Park at Oak Park 

MLK @ LAS       Still @ Fortune 

Still @ Oak Park     LAS @ SES 

PS7 @ SES      PS7 @ LdV  

 

       

 

December 12 (Mon)   December 14 (Wed)   December 16 (Fri) 
SES @ LdV    Fortune @ LAS   LAS @ Oak Park 

Still @ LAS    Still @ LdV 

Oak Park @ Fortune   SES @ MLK at SES 

PS7 @ MLK at PS7   PS7 @ Oak Park 

 

 

 

December 19 (Mon)     December 21 (Wed)  
MLK @ LdV at LdV     Oak Park @ LdV 

SES @ Fortune     Still @ SES 

PS7 @ Still      Fortune @ MLK at Fortune 

       Oak Park @ LdV 

 

       

 

 



 

January 9 (Mon)     January 11 (Wed) 
LAS @ PS7      MLK @ SES 

       LdV @ Still 

       Oak Park @ LAS 

       Fortune @ PS7 

 

       

 

 

 

January 16 (Mon)     January 18 (Wed) 
       LdV @ Fortune 

Holiday      LAS @ MLK at LAS 

       Oak Park @ Still 

       SES @ PS7 

        

 

 

January 23 (Mon)     January 25 (Wed)     
Oak Park @ MLK at Oak Park   LdV @ SES 

Fortune @ Still     LAS @ Still 

SES @ LAS      Oak Pak @ Fortune 

PS7 @ LdV      MLK @ PS7    

 

 

 

Playoff Week – January 30 
 

Championships – February 4(Sat)  

 
 


